
 $532,602,691.55

AWARDED

ITS-9999-09(028) / 106397301 & 106397302  (Commission Districts I & II)
WARREN & ADAMS COUNTIES; MADISON(LA) & CONCORDIA (LA) - Installing ITS 
equipment on Interstate 20 and U.S. Highway 84 at the Mississippi River Bridges
MCINNIS ELECTRIC COMPANY
PO BOX 720790
BYRAM, MS 39272-0790 $3,621,077.08

ITS-9999-09(029) / 106397303 & 106397304    (Commission Districts I & III)
WASHINGTON & COAHOMA COUNTIES; CHICOT (AR) & PHILLIPS (AR) - Installing ITS 
equipment on U.S. Highway 82 and U.S. Highway 49 at the Mississippi River Bridges
MCINNIS ELECTRIC COMPANY
PO BOX 720790
BYRAM, MS 39272-0790 $3,977,452.36

TOTAL AWARDED AS STATEWIDE $7,598,529.44
PREVIOUS TOTAL $0.00
TOTAL AWARDED AS STATEWIDE TO DATE $7,598,529.44

AWARDED

IM-0020-01(199) / 106175301
WARREN COUNTY - Reconstruction of approximately 1 mile of I-20 including removal of 
continuously reinforced concrete pavement
APAC - MISSISSIPPI, INC.
PO BOX 24508
JACKSON, MS 39225-4508 $1,143,989.88

STP-0043-01(032) / 106517301
ISSAQUENA COUNTY - Overlay and chip seal approximately 7 miles of SR 1 from the 
intersection of SR 1 and SR 14 to the Washington County Line
APAC - MISSISSIPPI, INC.
PO BOX 24508
JACKSON, MS 39225-4508 $1,028,171.11

THE COMMISSION ON APRIL 23, 2013, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECTS BELOW.  ON MAY 14, 2013, THE 
COMMISSION TOOK ACTION ON THE BIDS RECEIVED AS INDICATED BELOW.  GRAND TOTAL FOR ALL 
DISTRICTS FOR FISCAL YEAR 2013 BROUGHT FORWARD:

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI

April 23, 2013

COMMISSION DISTRICT I

STATEWIDE
(These two projects span multiple Commission Districts and are therefore classified as Statewide) 



STP-0456-00(005) / 106493301 in
LAUDERDALE COUNTY - Mill & Overlay approximately 4 miles on SR 854 from SR 39 to the 
Naval Air Station
APAC - MISSISSIPPI, INC.
PO BOX 24508
JACKSON, MS 39225-4508 $1,963,746.31

STP-0672-00(006) / 106513301
NOXUBEE COUNTY - Mill and Overlay approximately 4 miles of SR 792, from SR 388 to the 
Lowndes County Line
FALCON CONTRACTING COMPANY, INC.
PO BOX 5044
COLUMBUS, MS 39704 $909,618.00

STP-2904-00(012) / 105458301
RANKIN COUNTY - Overlay approximately 16 miles of US 80 between Old SR 18 and Scott 
County Line
DICKERSON & BOWEN, INC.
PO BOX 1008
BROOKHAVEN, MS 39602 $4,202,326.47

LWO-9023-25(002)/ 502350303
HINDS COUNTY - Utility improvements and site work for the shop building at the MDOT 
Materials Laboratory
S & S EXCAVATION, LLC
PO BOX 721017
BYRAM, MS 39272 $747,686.00

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I $9,995,537.77
PREVIOUS TOTAL $171,846,561.51
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I TO DATE $181,842,099.28

AWARDED SUBJECT TO CONCURRENCE BY THE FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

IM-0010-01(143) / 104520302
JACKSON COUNTY - Caisson Removal at the Pascagoula River on I-10
SCOTT BRIDGE COMPANY, INC.
PO BOX 2000
OPELIKA, AL 36803-2000 $4,067,030.52

ER-0049-01(040) / 106623301
WILKINSON COUNTY - Slide Repair on SR 33 between Crosby and Homochitto River
MIDWAY CONSTRUCTION, INC.
PO BOX 330
ROXIE, MS 39661 $734,033.00

COMMISSION DISTRICT II



AWARDED

NHS-0010-01(144) / 105281301
HARRISON COUNTY - Interchange Construction of the I-10 / I-110 Interchange Including - CD 
Roads, Leg Ramps, Loop Ramps and the D'lberville Road Interchange
GULF EQUIPMENT CORPORATION
5540 BUSINESS PARKWAY
THEODORE, AL 36582 $29,780,674.21

BR-0339-00(007) / 102492302
JASPER COUNTY - Replace Bridge Nos. 19.0, 19.1, 19.3, & 21.5 on SR 513 Over Souinlovey 
Creek
JOE MCGEE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
PO BOX 340
LAKE, MS 39092 $5,388,134.31

MDA-1125-00(003) / 105425301 & 302
HANCOCK & PEARL RIVER COUNTIES - Reconstruction of SR 607 to 4-Lanes from Texas 
Flat Road to I-59
TCB CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
5913 HWY 53
POPLARVILLE, MS 39470 $15,241,218.04

MP-7037-16(005) / 304698301
COVINGTON COUNTY - Widen and overlay approximately 8 miles of SR 37 from US 84 to the 
Smith County Line
W. E. BLAIN & SONS, INC.
PO BOX 1208
MOUNT OLIVE, MS 39119 $1,755,113.50

MP-7048-57(015) / 304697301
PIKE COUNTY - Overlay approximately 10 miles of SR 48 from US 51 to Stallings Curve Road
DICKERSON & BOWEN, INC.
PO BOX 1008
BROOKHAVEN, MS 39602 $2,228,271.25

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II $59,194,474.83
PREVIOUS TOTAL $89,795,586.93
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II TO DATE $148,990,061.76

AWARDED SUBJECT TO CONCURRENCE BY THE FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

STP-0029-02(015) / 102556311
DESOTO COUNTY - SR 304 Relocation/I-269 from STA. 240+00 (east of Malone Road) to 
Station 525+00 (east of SR 305)
TANNER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
PO BOX 460
ELLISVILLE, MS 39437 $56,823,653.13

COMMISSION DISTRICT III



AWARDED

STP-0073-02(002) / 106599301
LAFAYETTE COUNTY - Widen & Overlay approximately 9 miles of SR 9W from Calhoun 
County Line to SR 7
LEHMAN-ROBERTS COMPANY
PO BOX 1603
MEMPHIS, TN 38101 $2,547,528.52

MP-2035-08(006) & MP-2035-22(002) / 304602301 & 302
CARROLL & GRENADA COUNTIES - Chip Seal on SR 35
T. L. WALLACE CONSTRUCTION, INC.
PO BOX 523
COLUMBIA, MS 39429 $571,328.70

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III $59,942,510.35
PREVIOUS TOTAL $270,960,543.11
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III TO DATE $330,903,053.46

TOTAL AWARDED ALL DISTRICTS & STATEWIDE $136,731,052.39
TOTAL AWARDED TO DATE $669,333,743.94

POSTPONED, WITHDRAWN, REJECTED &/OR TO BE READVERTISED

***NONE***

BY: MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIVISION

Original signed by B. B. House, P.E.
Contract Administration Engineer
B. B. HOUSE, P. E.
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION ENGINEER


	APRIL 2013

